Advanced Power Quality Meter Datasheet
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
Acuvim 3 | Advanced Power Quality Meter 2
DESCRIPTION
The Acuvim 3 advanced power quality meters are engineered to provide high-precision power quality metering plus
revenue grade, IEC Class 0.1S/ANSI C12.20 Class 0.1 (active energy) four quadrant power monitoring. With support
for synchrophasor applications, it can record real-time power quality disturbances, like dips, swells interruptions,
unbalance, flicker, and transients as well as capture critical waveforms triggered by sub-second power quality events. Its

- M: Base
Model Form Factor Current Input Power Supply
Ordering Example Acuvim 3 - D - mV - P1
D: Base + Display 5A: 5A/1A current input P1: 100-415Vac, 100-300Vdc
M: Base mV: 333mV/Rogowski Coil Input P2: 20-60Vdc
I/O MODULE OPTIONS
AXM-IO1
A: 4~20mA
B: 0~20mA
C: 1~5V
D: 0~5V
Logic
Module 1
AXM-IO2
Analog Output Type
A: 4~20mA
B: 0~20mA
C: 1~5V
D: 0~5V
Analog Output Type
2
1
2
1
A: 4~20mA
B: 0~20mA
C: 1~5V
D: 0~5V
AXM-IO3
Analog Input Type
A: 4~20mA
B: 0~20mA
C: 1~5V
D: 0~5V
Analog Input Type
2
1
Logic
Module 2
Logic
Module 1
Logic
Module 2
Logic
Module 1
Logic
Module 2
Current Input:
- 5A: support CT with current output
- mV: support CT with voltage output; e.g., RCT or 333mV CT.
Power Supply:
- P1: power supply of 50/60Hz 100-600Vac; or 100-300Vdc
- P2: power supply of 20 to 60 V DC
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187